EnJOY MAX Wireless®
ZBF-603Xcc3B-*
5G Cellular Adhesive Blade antenna
The Joymax ZBF-603Xcc3B-* series antennas are adhe-
sive-mount, dipole antennas designed for use in 5G
New Radio FR1, LTE, and Cellular IoT (LTE-M, NB-IoT)
applications with broad band coverage from 617 MHz
to 7125 MHz, the antenna also supports CBRS (3550

●  Public Safety networks (4940 to 4990MHz)
●  Internet of Things (IoT) devices
Ordering Information
Available from Joymax Electronics and select distributors and representatives.
Custom cable lengths and connectors are available for OEM customers.
Datasheet
Part Number Description
ZBF-603XSA3B-P100 5G Cellular Adhesive Mount Blade antenna with SMA plug (male pin), L=1000mm
ZBF-603XSA3B-P200 5G Cellular Adhesive Mount Blade antenna with SMA plug (male pin), L=2000mm
ZBF-603XFK3B-P100 5G Cellular Adhesive Mount Blade antenna with Fakra Plug connector, L=1000mm
ZBF-603XFK3B-P200 5G Cellular Adhesive Mount Blade antenna with Fakra Plug connector, L=2000mm
EnJOY MAX Wireless®
2
Figure 1. Antenna Packaging
Table 1: Electrical Specifications